

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ASSIGNATIVE VOLMEN Page 22651 Farmers Home Administration

QUITCL/IM AND WAIVER OF REDEMPTION PERIOD

The Grantor, the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, acting through the FARMERS HOME ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, for and in consideration of \$10,000.00, hereby conveys, quitclaims and assigns to David Jensen all its rights, title and interest including any redexption rights under State law in the following described real estate situated in the County of

The E 1/2 of the NM 1/4; the E 1/2 of the NM 1/4 of the NM 1/4, and Lots 2 and 3 Section 14, Township 41 South, Range 10 East of the Willametto Meridian, EXCEPTING from Lot 3 a tract of land 511.25 feet by 511.25 feet square

This deed is given without warranty of any kind.

Grantor hereby waives and extinguishes, but does not convey, its redemption rights in the subject property under 28USC2410(c).

This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in violations of applicable land use laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should check with the appropriate city or county planning department to verify uses. Uutil a change is requested all tex statements should be sent to the following address:

David Jensen P.O. Box 562 Merrill, Oregon 97633

Dated this 9th day of /uguit, 1989

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

T. CHEN. State Director Farmers Home Administration U.S. Department of Agriculture

STATE OF OREGON

0 7

RETURN: DAVID JENSEN P.D. Box 532 MERRIL, OR 97633

3

3 ä.

HOH 22

5

) 55. COUNTY OF MULTNOMAH)

Borthie Sthe day of August, 1988 before me, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said state, personally appeared DAVED T. CHEN, known to me to be the State Director, Farmers Home Administration, U.S. Department of Agriculture, and the person whose hame is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

ACKNOWLEDS (ENT

IN WITHERS WEEKEDF FI have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal on the day and year last above mentioned.

annan Tamara S. Hiltz

Notary Public in and for the State of Oregon My Commission Expires 09-16-92

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: \$5. Filed for record at Mountain

	ter record	at request	OI		IL TTCTE	· • • •				
of	Nov.		A D 10	89 at	3.33	<u>in Start (1984) (199</u> Shundi (1997) Sart		the	22nd	
	그 은 것같!	ta înglêre				o'clock	<u>P</u> M., and	duly recorded i	n Vol M89	uay
걸었는		1.11日本自己	or	Deed	S	날 사람 물질을	on Page	22661	II VOI	,
FEE	य हो दिन्दु है	12 Parts		영화 가지 않는 것	나는 말을 수 있다.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Evelvn Biok	<u></u> .		1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1
r EC	\$8.	00	영상 문화 관광	目前 北方				nų County Cle	erk	
1110		그는 영화 관습		그는 말 아무 말 하는 것이다.	한 것을 알 수 있는 것을 했다.	B B	y Laule	n Mull		